
Betty
Seat�ng Group

Betty S�ngle Seater BTTY 0001

Betty Double Seater BTTY 0002

Betty Tr�ple Seater BTTY 0003

BTTY 0001

BTTY 0002

BTTY 0003
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10.45.2

14

0.48

0.84

1.16
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CodeModel

Code 

Art�f�c�al Leather 
Fabr�c

m

Genu�ne Leather 

m2


